1 V01
The Brightest LED
Part No – EG-2835-023V-XX
Description -   2835 LED
EG-2835-023V-XX-
XXX
V01
EG-2835-023V-XX-XXX Datasheet

SORTING RANKS
(1) Luminous Intensity (Tj=25°C)
Ordering code Condition
Rank
Unit
L0 L1 L2 L3
ES-2835-023V-XX-827
60mA
22-24 24-26 26-28 27-29
lm
ES-2835-023V-XX-830 22-24 24-26 26-28 27-29
ES-2835-023V-XX-840 24-26 26-28 28-30 29-31
ES-2835-023V-XX-857 24-26 26-28 28-30 29-31
ES-2835-023V-XX-860 24-26 26-28 28-30 29-31
ES-2835-023V-XX-865 24-26 26-28 28-30 29-31
ES-2835-023V-XX-875 24-26 26-28 27-29 29-31
(2) Forward Voltage (Tj=25°C)
Rank Condition Min. Max. Unit
V1
60mA